December 2007   Rev 5 1/16
16
LM2902
Low power quad operational amplifier
Features
■ Wide gain bandwidth: 1.3MHz
■ Input common-mode voltage range includes
negative rail

LK
e
LM2902 Ordering information
 15/16
7 Ordering information
8 Revision history
Table 7. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
LM2902N
-40°C, +125°C
DIP14 Tube LM2902N
LM2902D
LM2902DT
SO-14
Tube or
tape & reel
2902
LM2902PT
TSSOP14
(Thin shrink outline package)
Tape & reel
LM2902YD(1)
LM2902YDT(1)
SO-14
(Automotive grade level)
Tube or
tape & reel
2902Y
LM2902YPT(2) TSSOP14
(Automotive grade level)
Tape & reel
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001
& Q 002 or equivalent.